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codex 8629
Swedish Slopestyle Tour Lindvallen Kille Open

FIS TD: Fredrik Bergstrom
Chief of Competition: Anders Norin
Head Judge: Adam Frisell

Bib
67
63
62
68
77
34
33
53
72
60
41
54
66
39
25
23
57
80
58
50

FIS Code
2530440
2530472
2530422
2530202
2531837
2530174
2531679
2531163
2528697
2531756
2530950
2530963
2531148
2530849
2531244
2530844
2531203
2531311
2531680
2531777

Name

LARSSON ZAKRISSON Niklas

NORDSTROM Pontus
AHLEN Jesper
RUTHBERG Jonas
MAGNUSSON Oliver
NIEMI Johan
OLSSON Edvin
WESTLING Karl
OESTLUND Axel
CARLUND Benjamin
LINDBLOM William
WALTERSSON Elis
TRAEGAARDH Jesper
SUNDQVIST Alexander
ATTERLID Hugo
TOERNHULT Anton
DAVIDSSON Isak
AAPRO Adrian
STROEM Joachim
NILZON Albin

Date

150417

Judge 1: Hampus Fredman
Judge 2: Magnus Norlander
Judge 3: Daniel Soderlund
Judge 4: Niklas Karlsson

YB
1997
1994
1995
1995
2000
1996
1998
1997
1994
1997
1996
1996
1999
1997
1997
1996
1999
1998
1998
1997

Nation

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

Round 1
89.25
86.5
72.75
84.75
80
79
75.75
54
71
7.5
69.5
68.25
66.25
64
63.75
38.75
36.75
455

14

Round 2
89.5
79.5
85.5
83.5
77.75

77
76.25
74
46.5
70
68.25
53.25
40.75
61.5
62.25
60.75
60
45
435
10.5
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Points
89.5
86.5
85.5

84.75

80
79
76.25
74
71
70
69.5
68.25
66.25
64
63.75
60.75
60
45.5
43.5
14

Tour points

300
255
225
202.5
180
157.5
142.5
127.5
112.5
105
97.5
90
82.5
75
67.5
60
52.5
45
37.5
30



